No. of
Policy.

20805
20889

1585
1568
309
5009321
DE8EOS
740658
1217
1659
1894
662
7176250
6544
216
1027
1275129
3888008
5422948
100691
11120

85651

" Regidence = = = =« = = =

INSURANCE.

Company.Date of Date of
Issue. Expira-

tion.

Hartford 8/1/08 8/1/11

Hartford 9/8/09 8/1/11

Aetna
St. Paul
Penn.
Western
F. Fund
N. Bri.
Home
Cont!tl
Hanover
Queen

L. & L.
Germania
Royal
Milw'ee
American
Scot. U.
Norw. U.
Com'l U.
Westch'r

N. Amer.

10/1/09 10/1/14

on:

Laundry 150.00

{Residence 2,500.00

Residence 800.00
Furniture 80C.C0

Dormitory No.l

{fcience Hall and

Contents of Each
"

Amt.

6f Amt. of

Policy.Premium.

2,650.00  27.25
1,600.00  12.80
2,000.00  39.00
3,000.00  58.50
3,000.00  58.50
3,000.00  58.50
3,000.00  58.50
3,000.00  58.50
3,000.00  58.50
3,000.00 58,50
3,0600.00  58.50
3,000.00  58.50
3,000.00  58.50
3,000.00  58.50
3,000.00  58.50
3,000.00 58450
3,000.00  58.50
3,000.00  58.50
2,000.00  39.00
3,000.00  58.50
3,000.00 58,50
3,000.00 __ 58.50

Total Insurance now carried ©62,250.00 1,171.05

-« » 4,100.00

(On Science Hall and Dormitoery No. 1 - 58,000.00

" Laundry

15C.00

- eI ¢ :’f - > 4 v “
L2, AT e //&ﬁ‘;_fahﬂ \) e 301 oee 00




